
Matilda Jr Rehearsal 10.1.20

29-Oct Thursday 4:30-7 PM PM
31-Oct Saturday 8:30 AM -12:00 PM
5-Nov Thursday 4:30-6:30 PM
7-Nov Saturday 8:30 AM -12:00 PM

12-Nov Thursday 4:30-6:30 PM
14-Nov Saturday 8:30 AM -12:00 PM

19-Nov Thursday 4:30-6:30 PM

21-Nov Saturday 8:30 AM -12:00 PM

24-Nov Tuesday 4:30-6:30 PM

29-Nov Saturday 8:30 AM -12:00 PM

1-Dec Tuesday 4:30-6:30 PM

3-Dec Thursday 4:30-6:30 PM

5-Dec Saturday 8:30 AM -12:00 PM

8-Dec Tuesday 4:30-6:30 PM

10-Dec Thursday 4:30-6:30 PM

12-Dec Saturday 8:30 AM -12:00 PM

14-Dec Monday 4:30-7:30 PM

15-Dec Tuesday Call Time TBD Performance 7PM

16-Dec Wednesday Call Time TBD Performance 7PM


